

2015

(in NT\$thousand)

	Unconsolidated			Consolidated		
	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue	Net Revenue	YoY%	Accumulated Net Revenue
Jan.	295,718	-31.49%	295,718	318,681	-37.28%	318,681
Feb.	218,384	-7.71%	514,102	241,161	-11.91%	559,842
Mar.	272,172	-8.84%	786,274	308,105	-7.52%	867,947
Apr.	255,039	-19.33%	1,041,314	286,808	-18.54%	1,154,755
May	278,051	-23.71%	1,319,365	298,603	-23.26%	1,453,358
Jun.	326,054	-10.15%	1,645,419	350,176	-10.14%	1,803,535
Jul.	271,319	-6.40%	1,916,738	296,869	-4.94%	2,100,404
Aug.	313,968	-36.13%	2,230,706	336,381	-35.40%	2,436,785
Sep.	276,227	-58.21%	2,506,933	292,919	-57.21%	2,729,704
Oct.	306,459	-54.43%	2,813,392	327,893	-53.02%	3,057,597
Nov.	246,568	-50.81%	3,059,960	265,969	-49.65%	3,323,656
Dec.	220,259	-52.03%	3,280,218	242,076	-49.72%	3,565,641